Mgt

1099 and W-2 Solutions
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Name:

Company:

Address:

Phone:

e-mail:

O Check

O Credit
Card

Signature:

Products

Magtax Professional - New license

Magtax Standard - New license

Magtax Professional - Annual Update

Magtax Standard - Annual Update

Magtax FR - New License

Magtax FR - Annual Update

Magtax FR - Annual Update for Current Pro Users
Other - Please Describe

Buyer Information

Order Form

Order Online at
www.magtax.com
sales@magtax.com

Price

$299
$199
$159
$119
$249
$149
$99

Payable to: American Riviera Software

[Visa Name:
O MC
exp ccv #

5672 Berkeley Road, Goleta, CA 93117

Mail Order and Make Payment to:
American Riviera Software

Ph: (805) 504-1366
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