

www.magtax.com sales@magtax.com

Products	Price
Magtax Professional - New license	\$299
Magtax Standard - New license	\$199
Magtax Professional - Annual Update	\$159
Magtax Standard - Annual Update	\$119
Magtax FR - New License	\$249
Magtax FR - Annual Update	\$149
Magtax FR - Annual Update for Current Pro Users	\$99
Other - Please Describe	\$

## **Buyer Information**

Name:				
Company:				
Address:				
Phone:				
e-mail:				
	Payable to: American Riviera Software			
Credit	□Visa	Name:		
Card				
	ехр	CCV	#	
Signature:				

Mail Order and Make Payment to: American Riviera Software 5672 Berkeley Road, Goleta, CA 93117 Ph: (805) 504-1366